Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/02596/LBC

27 Moorbridge Road, Maidenhead, SL6 8LT,

Consent to extend the eaves and repair/replace sections of the roof and

rainwater goods and to render the east elevation.

Planning History

Application No.
01/36765/FULL

02/38708/ADV

87/00899/ADV

87/00900/LBC

89/01139/ADV
92/00806/ADV

92/00807/LBC

92/00808/RLAX

99/34638/FULL
17/03849/LBC

Description

Infilling open area under existing
building to form reception area,
erection of 2 No. external
accommodation stairs and area
of new windows to elevations

Three, externally illuminated,
wall mounted signs, one
4445mm x 1400mm and two
2000mm x 600mm.
Retrospective.

CYGNUS COURT
MOORBRIDGE ROAD
MAIDENHEAD BERKS
ERECTION OF TWO NON
ILLUMINATED LETTING
BOARDS

RESTORATION &
CONVERSION IN
ASSOCIATION WITH
MIXED BUSINESS USE IN
ADJACENT DEVELOPMENT

NAME SIGN

TO ERECT FASCIA
DIRECTIONAL NAME AND
PROJECTING SIGNS

TO ERECT 2 FASCIA 2
DIRECTIONAL | NAME AND
I

PROJECTING SIGN

RETAIN USE OF BUILDING
ON SITE WITHOUT
COMPLIANCE WITH
CONDITIONS 4 AND 6 OF
PERMISSION 415791

Installation of standby generator

Consent to insert a glass door
and side panels to the existing
rear brickwork piers to form an
entrance lobby and internal
alterations to the single storey

Status
PER

PERM

WDN

PER

PER
PER

PER

PER

WDN
PERM

Opened
01.03.2001

13.03.2002

08.05.1987

12.01.1987

13.06.1989
23.03.1992

23.03.1992

28.02.1992

22.10.1999
12.12.2017

Closed
31.05.2001

20.06.2002

27.04.1988

21.07.1989

10.07.1989
28.09.1992

28.09.1992

08.04.1992

06.07.2001
24.01.2018




rear element of the building.

17/03968/FULL Infill extension to form an PERM 21.12.2017 01.03.2018
entrance lobby
23/02596/LBC Consent to extend the eaves REC 19.10.2023
and repair/replace sections of
the roof and rainwater goods
and to render the east
elevation.
Appeals History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
01/04860/CONS Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 14.05.2001 15.05.2001
01/05243/ADV Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 02.11.2001 15.05.2002




