Property History							
Application No:	23/02596/LBC						
Address:	27 Moorbridge Road, Maidenhead, SL6 8LT, Consent to extend the eaves and repair/replace sections of the roof and rainwater goods and to render the east elevation.						
Proposal:							
Planning History							
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			
01/36765/FULL	Infilling open area under existing building to form reception area, erection of 2 No. external accommodation stairs and area of new windows to elevations	PER	01.03.2001	31.05.2001			
02/38708/ADV	Three, externally illuminated, wall mounted signs, one 4445mm x 1400mm and two 2000mm x 600mm. Retrospective.	PERM	13.03.2002	20.06.2002			
87/00899/ADV	CYGNUS COURT MOORBRIDGE ROAD MAIDENHEAD BERKS ERECTION OF TWO NON ILLUMINATED LETTING BOARDS	WDN	08.05.1987	27.04.1988			
87/00900/LBC	RESTORATION & CONVERSION IN ASSOCIATION WITH MIXED BUSINESS USE IN ADJACENT DEVELOPMENT	PER	12.01.1987	21.07.1989			
89/01139/ADV	NAME SIGN	PER	13.06.1989	10.07.1989			
92/00806/ADV	TO ERECT FASCIA DIRECTIONAL NAME AND PROJECTING SIGNS	PER	23.03.1992	28.09.1992			
92/00807/LBC	TO ERECT 2 FASCIA 2 DIRECTIONAL I NAME AND	PER	23.03.1992	28.09.1992			
	PROJECTING SIGN						
92/00808/RLAX	RETAIN USE OF BUILDING ON SITE WITHOUT COMPLIANCE WITH CONDITIONS 4 AND 6 OF PERMISSION 415791	PER	28.02.1992	08.04.1992			
99/34638/FULL	Installation of standby generator	WDN	22.10.1999	06.07.2001			
I7/03849/LBC	Consent to insert a glass door and side panels to the existing rear brickwork piers to form an entrance lobby and internal alterations to the single storey	PERM	12.12.2017	24.01.2018			
23/02596/LBC							

	rear element of the building.			
17/03968/FULL	Infill extension to form an entrance lobby	PERM	21.12.2017	01.03.2018
23/02596/LBC	Consent to extend the eaves and repair/replace sections of the roof and rainwater goods and to render the east elevation.	REC	19.10.2023	
Appeals History				
Appeals History Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Application No.	Description Description	Status Status	Opened Opened	Closed
Application No.				